
LD ATHLETICS SUMMER CAMPS
SPORT CAMP NAME DATES GRADES | TIMES REGISTRATION CONTACT

BASEBALL LDHS Baseball Camp June 16-18 Incoming 1st-9th | 8:30-11:30 AM https://tinyurl.com/25LDBaseballCamp
Matt Dean 

mdean@ldisd.net

GIRLS SOCCER LDHS Soccer Camp June 4-6
Incoming 1st-5th | 9:00-11:00 AM
Incoming 6th-9th | 11:30-1:30 PM

https://tinyurl.com/25LDSoccerCamp
Nathan Davis 

ndavis@ldisd.net

BOYS SOCCER LDHS Soccer Camp June 4-6
Incoming 1st-5th | 9:00-11:00 AM
Incoming 6th-9th | 11:30-1:30 PM

https://tinyurl.com/25LDSoccerCamp
Brandon Martin

bmartin@ldisd.net

BOYS 
BASKETBALL

LDHS Boys Basketball 
Camp

June 23-26 Incoming 4th-7th | 1:00-5:00 PM

Basketball Camp Sign Up
John Osborn 

josborn@ldisd.net
June 23-25 Incoming 1st-3rd | 6:00-7:30 PM

July 14-17 Incoming 8th-9th | 6:00-8:00 PM

FOOTBALL
Future Falcons Football 

Camp

June 9-11 Incoming K-6th | 1:00-3:00 PM
https://tinyurl.com/LDFootballCamp

Ronnie Smith 
rsmith@ldisd.netJuly 28-Aug 1

GIRLS 
BASKETBALL LDGBB Elite Skills Camp May 28-30

Incoming 1st-6th | 8:30-11:30 AM
https://tinyurl.com/25LDGBBCamp

Jordan Davis 
jadavis@ldisd.netIncoming 7th-9th | 12:00-2:30 PM

SOFTBALL LDHS Softball Camp June 9-10 Incoming K-9TH | 8:30-10:30 https://tinyurl.com/LDSoftballCamp2025
Sonia Foutch   

sfoutch@ldisd.net

TENNIS LD Tennis Camp

June 2-4
Incoming K-5th | 8:30-9:30 AM 

Incoming 6TH-9TH 9:30-10:30 AM
https://tinyurl.com/LDTennisCamp25 Robert Gwinn      

rgwinn@ldisd.net
June 9-11

June 16-18

VOLLEYBALL LDHS Volleyball Camp

May 28-30
Incoming 7th- 9th | 8:30-11:00 AM

https://tinyurl.com/25LDVBCamp-1
Kameshia Levingston 
klevingston@ldisd.net

Incoming 1st-8th | 12:00- 2:30 PM

July 21-23
Incoming 7th-8th | 8:30-11:00 AM

https://tinyurl.com/B2SLDVBCamp25
Incoming K-6th | 12:00-2:30 PM

TRACK LDHS Track Camp June 23-25 Incoming K-8th | 9:00-11:00 AM https://tinyurl.com/25TrackFieldCamp
Brittany Roberson 

broberson@ldisd.net
GIRLS FALCON 

PRIDE Girls Falcon Pride
June 9-12, 16-19, 23-26   

July 7-10, 14-17
Incoming 7th-12th | 8:00-9:30 AM https://tinyurl.com/GirlsFalconPride25

Nathan Davis     
ndavis@ldisd.net
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